NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786HS6R 1 316 SS
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6H 1 416 SS
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH78S56 1 316 SS
4 |SAFETY COLLAR 1 1/4" COLLAR1S6 1 316 SS
i _ 5 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 316 SS
(7/8)
Y B
- (6) >
(D1 3/4) - (4 5/16) > @
1 O S 2
|} <| Q ISOMETRIC VIEW
O \— (213/32
|| B |BRG| 6-11-08 |REPLACED COLLAR1S4 W/COLLAR1S6
(@15/16) A |CHL|11-17-03|REPLACED N78XHS6 WITH N78XS6H
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED @_BY -DATE_ MN
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES DRAWN BY: CHL

FRACTIONAL: £1/16 ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.

X.XX: +.03 CHECKED BY: ACC AT - -

X XXX: +.015| rororeey: | oL EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6

ANGULAR: +1° [ rororvee

[THIS PRINT, PROPERTY OF SALCO PRODUCTS INC.,| DATE: 3/14/2002 MATER SEE BOM e

e R e

& B | e Bl6798I EB786XHHAS6C

4 I 3 4& 2




	EB786XHHAS6C
	Drawing - EB786XHHAS6C - Sheet:1


